TABLEH.

ESTABLISHMENT

Planting date 16-Jun-98

Problems during None

FACTORSOF PLAY

Date opened for play 1-Sep-99

Date closed for play

Type of spikes allowed softspikes
only

Uses of green

MOWING

Initial height iz

Current height 5/32"

Frequency 7 days/week

Type of mower walking

Rollersused None

Groomers used None

CULTIVATION

Aerfication - dates
Aerification - type
Verticutting None
Dates of topdressing
Other cultural practices None

mid-Feb., mid-March
water injection

dusting every 2 weeks

FERTILIZATION

Date(s)

19-Jun-98
26-Jun-98
3-Jul-98
9-Jul-98
22-Jul-98
27-Jul-98
4-Aug-98
21-Aug-98
13-Aug-98
31-Aug-98
21-Sep-98
19-Oct-98
9-Nov-98
14-Dec-98

FUNGICIDES
Date(s)
13-Aug-98

31-Aug-98
12-Oct-98

Product

14-28-10
16-8-8
16-8-8
16-8-8
16-8-8
16-8-8
16-8-8
16-8-8
16-8-8

20-0-20
20-0-20
20-0-20
14-28-10
14-28-10

Product

Captan
Heritage
Heritage

Rate (Ibs./M)

1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
1Ib.N
0.75Ib. N
1Ib.N

Rate (0z./M)

3
4
4

1998 MANAGEMENT - ON-SITE BERMUDAGRASS TEST AT HOUSTON, TX (LAKESIDE COUNTRY CLUB)

HERBICIDES
Date(s)

None

INSECTICIDES
Date(s)

13-Aug-98

OTHER PRODUCTS
Date(s)

None

NOTES/COMMENTS

Overseeded on 10/26/98
with 12 |b./M poatrivialis

Product and company names mentioned herein may be trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective owners

13

Product

Product

Durshan 2G

Product

Rate (0z./M)

Rate (0z./M)

21b./M

Rate (0z./M)



