TABLE H. 1998 MANAGEMENT - ON-SITE BERMUDAGRASS TEST AT HOUSTON, TX (LAKESIDE COUNTRY CLUB)

ESTABLISHMENT		FERTILIZATION			HERBICIDES		
Planting date Problems during	16-Jun-98 None	Date(s)	Product	Rate (lbs./M)	Date(s)	Product	Rate (oz./M)
C		19-Jun-98	14-28-10	1 lb. N	None		
		26-Jun-98	16-8-8	1 lb. N			
FACTORS OF PLAY		3-Jul-98	16-8-8	1 lb. N			
		9-Jul-98	16-8-8	1 lb. N			
Date opened for play	1-Sep-99	22-Jul-98	16-8-8	1 lb. N			
Date closed for play	•	27-Jul-98	16-8-8	1 lb. N	INSECTICIDES		
Type of spikes allowed	softspikes	4-Aug-98	16-8-8	1 lb. N			
	only	21-Aug-98	16-8-8	1 lb. N	Date(s)	Product	Rate (oz./M)
Uses of green		13-Aug-98	16-8-8	1 lb. N			
		31-Aug-98	20-0-20	1 lb. N	13-Aug-98	Dursban 2G	2 lb./M
MOWING		21-Sep-98	20-0-20	1 lb. N			
		19-Oct-98	20-0-20	1 lb. N			
Initial height	1/4"	9-Nov-98	14-28-10	0.75 lb. N			
Current height	5/32"	14-Dec-98	14-28-10	1 lb. N			
Frequency	7 days/week						
Type of mower	walking						
Rollers used	None				OTHER PRODUCTS		
Groomers used	None	FUNGICIDES					
					Date(s)	Product	Rate (oz./M)
CULTIVATION		Date(s)	Product	Rate (oz./M)			
					None		
Aerfication - dates	mid-Feb., mid-March	13-Aug-98	Captan	3			
Aerification - type	water injection	31-Aug-98	Heritage	4			
Verticutting	None	12-Oct-98	Heritage	4	NOTES/COMMENTS		
Dates of topdressing	dusting every 2 weeks						
Other cultural practices	None				Overseeded on 10/26/98		
					with 12 lb./M poa trivialis		